BOZARD FORD
Order Code Add Options  Price Labor Hrs.
Premium Lightbar Package:
C3PLBP-LED TIER1 Code3 (Model DF47A2)  $              2,833.00 4.0
C3PPLP-LED TIER2 Code3 (Model DF47A2MC)  $              3,427.00 4.0
FPLB _LED Federal Signal (Model INTG44)
FPLB - LED Federal Signal (Model VAL544)
SOPLB – LED-TRI COLOR SoundOff Signal (Model ENFLB-GOLD)  $              3,184.00 4.0
SOPLB – LED DUAL COLOR SoundOff Signal (Model ENFLB-SILVER)  $              2,720.00 4.0
STLB – LED Star  (Model 7460 LEDP-FSA)  $              2,349.00 4.0
WPLB – LED 2 TIER Whelen (Model F8FSA1)  $              2,999.00 4.0
DRLB-SYN01-DC D&R Electronics (Model-Synergy-DC4801)
WPLB – LED 1 TIER Whelen (Model S8FSA1)  $              2,423.00 4.0
Medium Lightbar Package:
FMLB – LED Federal Signal Allegiant Lightbar Package
SOMLB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model ENFLB- Bronze)
STMLB – LED Star (Model 2476-FSA)  $              2,254.00 4.0
WMLB – LED Whelen (Model J8FSA1)  $              2,097.00 4.0
Economic Lightbar Package:
C3ELBP- LED Code3 (Model 21TR47A4)  $              1,957.00 4.0
FELB – LED Federal Signal (Model LPX45D)
DRLB-SYN02-SC D & R Electronics (Model RDS17S) Siren (DRCS100)
SOELB – LED SoundOff Signal (Model EMG2000)  $              1,962.00 4.0
STELB – LED Star (Model 2461 LEDP-FSA)  $              2,149.00 4.0
WELB – LED Whelen (Model F914G4)  $              1,957.00 4.0
Premium Unmarked Patrol Package:
C3PUMP- LED Code3: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,540.00 4.0
FPUMP – LED Federal Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package
HG2PUMP-LED HG2 Emergency Lighting Premium Unmarked Patrol Package
SOPUMP – LED SoundOff Signal: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,632.00 4.0
STPUMP – LED Star: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,514.00 4.0
DR-PUM-01-DC D&R Electronics Premium UnMarked Patrol Package
WPUMP – LED Whelen: Deluxe Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,567.00 4.0
Medium Unmarked Patrol Package
STMUMP-LED STAR Emergency Lighting-(Model ULB28)
Economic Unmarked Patrol Package:
DR-EUM-01-SC D&R Electronics Economy UnMarked Patrol Package
C3EUMP - LED Code3: Basic Unmarked Patrol Package  $              1,515.00 4.0
SEUMP – LED Federal Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package
HG2EUMP-LED HG2 Emergency Lighting Economic Unmarked Patrol Package
SOEUMP – LED SoundOff Signal: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package  $              1,872.00 4.0
STEUMP – LED Star: Basic LED Unmarked Patrol Package  $              2,082.00 4.0
WEUMP – LED Whelen: Basic All LED Unmarked Patrol Package  $              1,842.00 4.0
Administrative Vehicle Package:
C3AVP Code3: Admin Vehicle Package  $              1,367.00 4.0
FAVP Federal Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package
HG2AVP HG2 Emergency Lighting Administrative Unmarked Patrol
SOAVP SoundOff Signal: Administrative Vehicle Package  $              1,872.00 4.0
STAVP Star: Administrative Vehicle Package  $              1,753.00 4.0
WAVP Whelen: Administrative Vehicle Package  $              1,797.00 4.0
A La Carte Lights:

Explorer, Chevy Impala, Caprice, Tahoe, Suburban, Express,
Silverado, Dodge Charger, and 4500  $                 635.00 2.0
Order Code Add Options  Price Labor Hrs.
Corner Strobe Kits:
Code3 Banshee Siren  $                 454.00 1.5
Code3 C3100U Speaker  $                 363.00 1.5
Corner LED Kit –  Four Head Signal LED Kit (LDHF311. Includes 4
Corner LED Kit –  Two Head Signal LED Kit (LDHF311 Includes 2
W-VERTEX Corner LED Kits – (4) Whelen Vertex Series Hemispherical LED  $                 499.00 2.0
ELUC2S010x (ea) kit price to include 4 lights Corner LED Kits – Soundoff Universal undercover LED kit,
Corner Strobe Kits – Signal Vehicle Products Kit with 4 clear
Corner Strobe Kits – Signal Vehicle Products Kit with 4 clear
tubes, 6 outlet RSK996 90w power supply, 2-15' cables, 2-30'
cables
Corner Strobe Kits – Whelen Kit with 4 clear tubes, 6 outlet CSP
60w power supply, 2-15' cables, 2-30' cables
Corner Strobe Kits – Whelen Kit with 4 clear tubes, 6 outlet CSP
90w power supply, 2-15' cables, 2-30' cables
SLFXX,SL6FXX, SL8FXX
Federal Signal - Latitude Series warning light with Solaris 4,6,
and 8 head models 3 LEDs per position, 10 flash patterns, 5 year
warranty
MPS620U-XX
Federal Signal - MicroPulse 6 and side marker mount for Chevy
Caprice
SIFZ-XXXXXXX
Federal Signal - SpectraLux ILS Low profile split front including
driver and passenger side. Specify vehicle type.
CODE3-HB4 HB 4PAK Flushmount LED  $                 218.00 0.5
CODE3-HB6 HB 6PAK Flushmount LED  $                 285.00 0.5
CODE3-HB915 HB915 Hide A Blast LED  $                 255.00 0.5
CODE3-MR6 MR6 LED Light Head  $                 231.00 0.5
Quasar Strobe LED Extreme Generation 5-loaded with 6 rebel
SoundOff Compass Fender Light Side Fender Lights for Ford PI sedan or Chevy Caprice, housing
CODE3-TRX6 TRX6 LED light Head  $                 230.00 0.5
Comments
CALL DEALER FOR LIGHTBAR AND LIGHTING CONFIGURATION.
LABOR RATE $125/HOUR